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BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT B DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

 

Kai Allen 

Bureau of Land Management 

Grants Pass Field Office 

2164 Northeast Spalding Avenue 

Grants Pass, Oregon 97526 

Email: kallen@blm.gov  

Telephone: (541) 471-6556 

 

Britta Nelson (Co-Chair) 

Bureau of Land Management 

National Conservation Lands Division 

Denver Federal Center 

Building 50 

Denver, Colorado 80225 

Email: bknelson@blm.gov 

Telephone: (303) 236-0539 

 

Roy Smith 

Bureau of Land Management 

Water Rights Branch 

Denver Federal Center 

Buidling 40 

Lakewood, Colorado 80215 

Email: r20smith@blm.gov 

Telephone: (303) 239-3940 

 

Monica Zimmerman 

Bureau of Land Management 

Upper Snake River Field Office 

1405 Hollipark Drive 

Idaho Falls, Idaho 83401 

Email: mzimmerman@blm.gov 

Telephone: (208) 524-7543 
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NATIONAL PARK SERVICE B DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

 

John Cannella 

National Park Service 

Washington Support Office 

Conservation & Outdoor Recreation Division 

1100 Old Santa Fe Trail 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 

Email: john_cannella@nps.gov 

Telephone: (505) 660-5480 

 

Susannah Erwin 

National Park Service 

Water Resources Division 

1201 Oakridge Drive 

Suite 250 

Fort Collins, Colorado 80525 

Email: susannah_erwin@nps.gov 

Telephone: (970) 889-0077 

 

Liz Lacy 

National Park Service 

Springfield Armory 

One Armory Square 

Suite 2 

Springfield, Massachusetts 01105 

Email: liz_lacy@nps.gov 

Telephone: (860) 670-5881 

Jim MacCartney 

National Park Service 

Wild & Scenic Rivers Program 

54 Portsmouth Street 

Concord, New Hampshire 03301 

Email: jim_maccartney@nps.gov 

Telephone: (603) 226-3240 

 

 

Corita Waters 

National Park Service 

Community River Partnerships 

1849 C Street, NW (Org Code - 2240) 

Washington, DC 20240 

Email: corita_waters@nps.gov 

Telephone: (202) 641-7377 
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U.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICE B DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

 

Chad Abel 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Natural Resource Program Center 

1201 Oakridge Drive 

Suite 320 

Fort Collins, CO  80525 

Email: chad_abel@fws.gov 

Telephone: (970) 792-6883 

 

Nicole Gustine (Co-Chair) 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Water Resources Branch 

1011 East Tudor Road 

MS 235 

Anchorage, Alaska 99503 

Email: nicole_gustine@fws.gov 

Telephone: (907) 786-3434 

 

Dan Haas 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Central Washington NWR Complex 

64 Maple Street 

Burbank, Washington 99323 

Email: daniel_haas@fws.gov 

Telephone: (509) 546-8333 

 

Jennifer Reed 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Arctic National Wildlife Refuge 

101 - 12th Avenue 

Room 236 

Fairbanks, Alaska 99701 

Email: jennifer_reed@fws.gov 

Telephone: (907) 455-1835
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U.S. FOREST SERVICE B DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE 

 

David Cernicek 

U.S. Forest Service 

Bridger-Teton National Forest 

Post Office Box 1689 

Jackson, Wyoming 83001 

Email: david.cernicek@usda.gov 

Telephone: (307) 739-5417 

 

Stephen Chesterton 

U.S. Forest Service 

Wilderness and Wild & Scenic Rivers 

201 - 14th Street 

5th Floor, SW 

Washington, DC 20250 

Email: stephen.chesterton@usda.gov 

Telephone: (202) 205-1398 

 

Mike Eberle 

U.S. Forest Service 

Biological and Physical Resources 

201 - 14th Street, SW 

Washington, DC 20250 

Email: michael.eberle2@usda.gov 

Telephone: (202) 205-1093 

 

Tangy Ekasi-Otu 

U.S. Forest Service 

Wilderness and Wild & Scenic Rivers 

201 - 14th Street, SW 

Washington, DC 20227 

Email: tangy.ekasi-otu@usda.gov 

Telephone: (515) 341-1427 

 

Lisa Machnik 

U.S. Forest Service 

Deschutes & Ochoco National Forests 

63095 Deschutes Market Road 

Bend, OR 97701 

Email: lisa.machnik@usda.gov 

Telephone: (541) 383-5568 


